Pos.

10
11

12

©Xiem

Nbr

23
82
66
39
358
15
777
20
139
999
528

8

&' SMPALCING

SUPERMOTO POLISH CHAMPIONSHIP - SLOMCZYN 20/21JULY 2024

Rider

JOMANTAS Gediminas

FORD DUNN Loris
TAKK Karl

OTRBA Mateusz
BOZYK Damian
BYKOVAS Hugo
LITAWA Antoni
LECKAS Matas
GRYGARK Vlastimil
VLCEK Petr
WISNIEWSKI Maciej

MUSIAL Piotr

Polish Championship

S1 - Overall Classification

Nat. Fed. Team

Posting Time: 14:00

Slomczyn, Sunday 21 July 2024

Motorcycle

KTM
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Husgvarna
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

™

S.P.

25

22

18

20

14

15

13

16

10

12

11

R.O.

25

20

22

18

16

14

15

13

10

11

12

F.R. S.F. Tot. Pts.

50
42
40
38
30
29
28
25
23
22
22

21
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